Product Testing

Annalyte

Total Aerobic Bacteria Count

Total Anaerobic Bacteria Count
Lactic Acid Bacteria (LAB)Product
Total Yeast & Mold Product

Total Coliforms Product
Escherichia coli

Enterobacteriacae Product
Staphylococcus aureus

Salmonella species (VIDAS) - 25¢g
Salmonella species (VIDAS) - 375¢g
Listeria species (VIDAS) - 25g
Listeria species (VIDAS) - 125g
Vitek2C ID of Contaminate

Water Activity (Aw) ( Trusted third party)
pH

Shelf Life Testing

BRS Lab Services

Time and Condition

Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Must be cold

Must be cold

With 2 days of packaging

Results In
24 business hours

3 days
4 days

24 business hours

14 days
14 days
24 business hours

3-6 tests per sample

** Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

Annalyte
Salmonella genus (PCR)

Listeria genus (PCR)

Listeria monocytogenes (PCR)

E. coliO157:H7 (PCR)

STEC (PCR)

Allergen Testing - Milk ( Trusted third party)
Allergen Testing - Soy ( Trusted third party)
Allergen Testing - Nut ( Trusted third party)
Allergen Testing - Gluten ( Trusted third party)

PCR and Alerggen Testing

Time and Condition

Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold

Results In

24 business hours

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

** Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

USS$
$18.00
$22.00
$22.00
$24.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$34.00
$54.00
$36.00
$54.00
$107.00
$49.00
$18.00
$52.00 Per
test

Pricing
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$50.00
$43.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

CANS$**
$27.00

$33.00
$33.00
$36.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$51.00
$81.00
$54.00
$81.00
$160.50
$73.50
$27.00

CANS$**
$70.50

$70.50
$70.50
$75.00
$64.50
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00



Water Testing: Michigan and any state that excepts EGLE certification all other for informational purposes only-***

Annalyte
Heterotropic Plate Count

Total Coliforms Water
Legionella

Total Coliform & E. coli
Bacteriological Suitability
Nitrate ( Trusted third party)
Nitrite ( Trusted third party)
Conductivity

Time and Condition

Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 14 Days

Received within 24hr and must be cold

Received within 28 Days and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection

Heavy Metals (May be preformed by third party) Received within 14 Days of collection

Aluminum (May be preformed by third party)
Antimony (May be preformed by third party)
Arsenic (May be preformed by third party)
Barium (May be preformed by third party)
Beryllium (May be preformed by third party)
Cadmium (May be preformed by third party)
Chromium (May be preformed by third party)
Cobalt (May be preformed by third party)
Copper (May be preformed by third party)
Lead (May be preformed by third party)
Manganese (May be preformed by third party)
Molybdennum (May be preformed by third
party)

Nickel (May be preformed by third party)
Selenium (May be preformed by third party)
Silver (May be preformed by third party)
Thallium (May be preformed by third party)
Thorium (May be preformed by third party)
Uranium (May be preformed by third party)
Vanadium (May be preformed by third party)
Zinc (May be preformed by third party)

Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection

Received within 14 Days of collection

Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection
Received within 14 Days of collection

Results In

48 business hours
24 business hours
7 -10 business days
24 business hours
14 days

7-10 Business days

** Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

Pricing CANS**
$28.00 $42.00
$29.00 $43.50
$107.00 $160.50
$45.00 $67.50
$275.00 $412.50
$22.00 $33.00
$22.00 $33.00
$25.00 $37.50
$110.00 $165.00
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$34.00 $51.00
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50
$34.00 $51.00
$19.00 $28.50
$19.00 $28.50



Annalyte
E. coli Swabs/Sponges

Enterobacteriacae Swabs/Sponges
Staphylococcus aureus
Listeria species (VIDAS)
Salmonella species (VIDAS)
Bio Tape for surface

Air Testing

Annalyte

Total Bacteria AIR

Total Yeast & Mold AIR
Compressed Air

Non-Viable Air testing

Soil and Biosolids Testing
Annalyte

Enterobacteriacaec SOIL
Fecal Coliforms

Salmonella (VIDAS)
Salmonella EPA

Salmonella CFIA

Swab/SpongeTesting
Time and Condition
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold

Time and Condition

Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection
Received within 24hr of collection

Time and Condition

Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 8 hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold
Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold

Results In

24 business hours

24 business hours
Results In

5-7 days

24 Hrs

Results In

24 business hours
3-5- days

24 business hours
3-5- days

5-7 days

** Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

Other

Service

3 Day or Pre-scheduled
Same Day/Next Day
Weekend

Holiday

Shipping through Fedex and UPS available.

Metro Detroit Courier
Metro Detroit Courier
Metro Detroit Courier
Metro Detroit Courier

** Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

Environmental Sampling
Weekend and rush fees
Holidays

Late fee after 30 days

Metro Detroit
1.5 regular fee

2 times regular fee
3%

Price Per Hour -

*%% BRS will find the right laboratory and solution. We handle all the details for you ***

If vou have any questions or could not find what you're looking for, please reach out to client@brslab.com. Thank you!

Pricing CANS**
$18.00 $27.00
$18.00 $27.00
$18.00 $27.00
$30.00 $45.00
$30.00 $45.00
$30.00 $45.00
Pricing CANS**
$24.00 $36.00
$24.00 $36.00
$64.00 $96.00
$30.00 $45.00
Pricing CANS**
$45.00 $67.50
$110.00 $165.00
$44.00 $66.00
$79.00 $118.50
$79.00 $118.50
Pricing CANS**
$40.00

$55.00

$75.00

$105.00

TBD TBD
$135.00 $202.50

All rates are subject to change; We sometimes outsource to third-party trusted labs. client@brslab.com- (248) 650-9017 -
www.BRSLAB.com 6841 North Rochester Road, Suite 100 Rochester Hills, Michigan 48306, United States



