BRS Lab Services

Product Testing

Annalyte	Time and Condition	Results In	<u>US \$</u>	CAN\$**
Total Aerobic Bacteria Count	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 business hours	\$18.00	\$27.00
Total Anaerobic Bacteria Count	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$22.00	\$33.00
Lactic Acid Bacteria (LAB)Product	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	3 days	\$22.00	\$33.00
Total Yeast & Mold Product	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	4 days	\$24.00	\$36.00
Total Coliforms Product	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$18.00	\$27.00
Escherichia coli	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$18.00	\$27.00
Enterobacteriacae Product	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$18.00	\$27.00
Staphylococcus aureus	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$18.00	\$27.00
Salmonella species (VIDAS) - 25g	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 ousiness nours	\$34.00	\$51.00
Salmonella species (VIDAS) - 375g	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$54.00	\$81.00
Listeria species (VIDAS) - 25g	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$36.00	\$54.00
Listeria species (VIDAS) - 125g	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$54.00	\$81.00
Vitek2C ID of Contaminate	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	14 days	\$107.00	\$160.50
Water Activity (Aw) (Trusted third party)	Must be cold	14 days	\$49.00	\$73.50
pН	Must be cold	24 business hours	\$18.00	\$27.00
Shelf Life Testing	With 2 days of packaging	3-6 tests per sample	\$52.00 Per test	

^{**} Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

PCR and Alerggen Testing

Annalyte	Time and Condition	Results In	Pricing	<u>CAN\$**</u>
Salmonella genus (PCR)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$47.00	\$70.50
Listeria genus (PCR)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$47.00	\$70.50
Listeria monocytogenes (PCR)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 business hours	\$47.00	\$70.50
E. coli O157:H7 (PCR)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$50.00	\$75.00
STEC (PCR)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$43.00	\$64.50
Allergen Testing - Milk (Trusted third party)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	TBD	\$150.00	\$225.00
Allergen Testing - Soy (Trusted third party)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	TBD	\$150.00	\$225.00
Allergen Testing - Nut (Trusted third party)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	TBD	\$150.00	\$225.00
Allergen Testing - Gluten (Trusted third party)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	TBD	\$150.00	\$225.00

^{**} Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

Water Testing: Michigan and any state that excepts EGLE certification all other for informational purposes only-***

Annalyte	Time and Condition	Results In	Pricing	CAN\$**
Heterotropic Plate Count	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	48 business hours	\$28.00	\$42.00
Total Coliforms Water	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 business hours	\$29.00	\$43.50
Legionella	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	7 -10 business days	\$107.00	\$160.50
Total Coliform & E. coli	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 business hours	\$45.00	\$67.50
Bacteriological Suitability	Received within 14 Days	14 days	\$275.00	\$412.50
Nitrate (Trusted third party)	Received within 24hr and must be cold		\$22.00	\$33.00
Nitrite (Trusted third party)	Received within 28 Days and must be cold		\$22.00	\$33.00
Conductivity	Received within 24hr of collection		\$25.00	\$37.50
Heavy Metals (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$110.00	\$165.00
Aluminum (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Antimony (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Arsenic (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Barium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Beryllium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Cadmium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Chromium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Cobalt (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection	7-10 Business days	\$19.00	\$28.50
Copper (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection	7-10 Dusiness days	\$19.00	\$28.50
Lead (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Manganese (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Molybdennum (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Nickel (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Selenium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Silver (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$34.00	\$51.00
Thallium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Thorium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Uranium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$34.00	\$51.00
Vanadium (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
Zinc (May be preformed by third party)	Received within 14 Days of collection		\$19.00	\$28.50
deals on the state		**** 1 1 1		

^{**} Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.

Swab/SpongeTesting				
Annalyte	Time and Condition	Results In	Pricing	CAN\$**
E. coli Swabs/Sponges	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$18.00	\$27.00
Enterobacteriacae Swabs/Sponges	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$18.00	\$27.00
Staphylococcus aureus	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 business hours	\$18.00	\$27.00
Listeria species (VIDAS)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$30.00	\$45.00
Salmonella species (VIDAS)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$30.00	\$45.00
Bio Tape for surface		24 business hours	\$30.00	\$45.00
Air Testing				
Annalyte	Time and Condition	Results In	Pricing	CAN\$**
Total Bacteria AIR	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold		\$24.00	\$36.00
Total Yeast & Mold AIR	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	5-7 days	\$24.00	\$36.00
Compressed Air	Received within 24hr of collection		\$64.00	\$96.00
Non-Viable Air testing	Received within 24hr of collection	24 Hrs	\$30.00	\$45.00
Soil and Biosolids Testing				
Annalyte	Time and Condition	Results In	Pricing	CAN\$**
Enterobacteriacae SOIL	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 business hours	\$45.00	\$67.50
Fecal Coliforms	Received within 8 hr of collection and must be cold	3-5- days	\$110.00	\$165.00
Salmonella (VIDAS)	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	24 business hours	\$44.00	\$66.00
Salmonella EPA	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	3-5- days	\$79.00	\$118.50
Salmonella CFIA	Received within 24hr of collection and must be cold	5-7 days	\$79.00	\$118.50
** Canadian clients please email client@brslab.com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.				
Other				
Service			Pricing	<u>CAN\$**</u>
3 Day or Pre-scheduled	Metro Detroit Courier		\$40.00	
Same Day/Next Day	Metro Detroit Courier		\$55.00	

omer				
Service			Pricing	CAN\$**
3 Day or Pre-scheduled	Metro Detroit Courier		\$40.00	
Same Day/Next Day	Metro Detroit Courier		\$55.00	
Weekend	Metro Detroit Courier		\$75.00	
Holiday	Metro Detroit Courier		\$105.00	
Shipping through Fedex and UPS available.			TBD	TBD
** Canadian clients please email client@brslab.	com for a quote as we grow our Windsor location.			
Environmental Sampling	Metro Detroit	Price Per Hour -	\$135.00	\$202.50
Weekend and rush fees	1.5 regular fee			
Holidays	2 times regular fee			
Late fee after 30 days	3%			

*** BRS will find the right laboratory and solution. We handle all the details for you ***

If you have any questions or could not find what you're looking for, please reach out to client@brslab.com. Thank you!

All rates are subject to change; We sometimes outsource to third-party trusted labs. client@brslab.com- (248) 650-9017 www.BRSLAB.com 6841 North Rochester Road, Suite 100 Rochester Hills, Michigan 48306, United States